
VERS 

S.(55 60T 

K. MURUGAN 

To 

PU/Exams/Med/2025/E-8/ 

ASSISTANT REGISTR R(EDICAL SECTION) 

The Principal. 

Sir/ Madam. 

) Dr. Ambedkar Govt. College. Puducherry 

2) Andaman Law College. Port Blair. 

SI. No. 

2 

3 

yifaat fagfaereru 

Sub: Change in date of Exams in LLB (3 years) / B.A LLB (5 years) / LLM / PGDEL Time Table 

4 

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 

(Louu w6UB60GUS GPE ubtu tagtareU A (entral niversity) 

Gsjos Lfloy/er /Examination Wing 

Ret: 1) Our letter no: PU/CE/E8-LA W/2025/503. dated: 22.05.2025. 

5 

7 

8 

In pursuance of the communications cited on the above subject. I am to inform that the 

following changes in the date of Examinations of LLB (3 years) / B.A LLB (5 years) / LLM/ PGDFL are 

made in the Time Table for June, 2025 session: 

for June. 2025 session - Intimation - Reg. 

2) Your Email dated: 26.05.2025 and 28.05.2025. 

3.H/ F-)ail: medicalsection 1985 a vaho0. in 

Name of the Course / Subject 

Dj.sh).B51 34TR.dt, TR/ R.V. NAGAR 

GrATÜe/KALAPET 
ug636rf/ 4tt/ PUDUCHERRY-14 

.HL/Phone :(0fT. 0413-2654546 

LLB (3 years) - Civil Procedure Code (QP Code: 6800501 ) - 5Ih Semester 

LLB (3 years - 2020-21 regulations) - Criminal Procedure Code (QP Code: 

6800502) - 5th Semester 

LLB (5 years) - Sociology l (QP Code: 6810104) � 1 Semester 

PGDFL 

LLB (5 years - 2017-18 regulations) � Law of Taxation (QP Code: 

L83R/LT43R) � 8h Semester 

Encl: As above 

LLB (5 years -2017-18 regulations)- Interpretation ofStatutes (QP Code: 

L84R/LT44R) -8h Semester 
LLB(5 years) - Criminal Procedure Code (QP Code: LTS3R/L92R) -9" 

Semester 

LLM -Medical Jurisprudence and Forensic Science (QP Code: 6820206) 
2nd Sennester 

Private Law (QP Code: L6UNR) 

Date: 02.06.2025 

Existing date 

18.06.2025 FN 

26.06.2025 AN 

14.06.2025 F 

12.07.2025 FN 

14.07.2025 F\ 

26.06.2025 AN 

I6.07.2025 FN 

28.06.2025 FA 

Revised date 

I8.06.202% A\ 

20.06.202 AN 

14.06.2025 AN 

12.06.2025 FN 

14.06.20'5 FN 

20.06.2025 A 

16.06.2025 FN 

03.07.2025 FN 

A copy of the revised time table is enclosed herew ith. This may be brought lo the noticc of' students 
concerned. 

Yours faithfully. 

Assistant Registe-tttttc) 



Date 

05/06/2025 

24/06/2025 

26/06/2025 

28/06/2025 

27/06/2025 

02/07/2025 

20/06/2025 

l6/06/2025 

26/06/2025 

I1/06/2025 

24/06/2025 

13/06/2025 

6/06/2025 

01/07/2025 

30/06/2025 

11/06/2025 

13/06/2025 

16/06/2025 

14/06/2025 

21/06/2025 

02/07/2025 

10/06/2025 

12/06/2025 

18/06/2025 

20/06/2025 

23/06/2025 

09/06/2025 

05/06/2025 

19/06/2025 

Session 

A 

TIME: 3:00 Hours, F/N: 10.00 A.M. to L.00 P.M. A/N: 02.00 P.M to )5.00 P.M 

A 

A 

F 

F 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

F 

F 

A 

A 

A 

Sem 

2 

TIME ABLE or LL.B (3 years) 2020-21 REGULATIONS 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

PONDICERRY UNIVERSITY 

4 

EXAMINATION WIN(G 

5 

JUNE 2025 EXAMINATIONS 

).P Code 

6800102 

6800103 

6800104 

6800105 

6800106 

6800101 

680020 1 

6800202 

6800203 

6800204 

6800205 
6800206 

6800301 

6800302 

6800303 

6800305 

6800306 

6800307 

6800401 

6800402 

6800403 

6800404 

6800405 

6800501 

6800502 

6800503 

6800504 

680060| 

6800602 

GENERAL PRINCIPLES OF LAW OF CNTRAT 

FAMILY LAW-I 

LAW OF TORTS (Includiny Consumer Protection Law & 
Law relating to Motor Vehicles Accidents) 
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW-I 

JURISPRUDENCE 

ENGLISH 

SPECIAL CONTRACTS 

FAMILY LAW-I 

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW-I| 

PROPERTY LA W 

LABOUR LAW-I 

COMPANY LA W 

LABOUR LAW - I| 

LAW OF CRIMES 

SUBJECTS 

LAND LAWS (Including Local Laws) 

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW 

ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION 

PRACTICAL TRAINING �I (Pro fessional Ethics) 
External 50 % Marks 

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES 

PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LA 

ENVIRONMENTAL LAW 

LAW OF EVIDENCE 

LAW OF TAXATION 

CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 

CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 

CRIMINOLGY AND PENOLOGY 

COMPETITIONLAW 

INTELLEETUAL PROPERTY LAWS 

IUMAN RIGHTSLAW 

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (LEHEL) 



Date 

05/06/2025 

10/06/2025 

12/06/2025 

02/07/2025 

14/06/2025 

1S/ 06/2025 

20/06/2026 

23/06/2025 

2$ 06 2025 

27/06/2025 

17/06/2025 

19/06/2025 

21/06/2025 

24/06/2025 

26/06/2025 

06/06/2025 

09/06/2025 

11/06/2025 

13/06/2025 

16/06/2025 

25/06/2025 

27/06/2025 

28/06/2025 

30/06/2025 

30/06/2025 

01/07/2025 

17/06/2025 

19/06/2025 

21/06/2025 

24/06/2025 

26/06/2025 

06/06/2025 

09/06/2025 

||/06/2025 

13/06/2025 

16/06/2025 

02/07/2025 

10/06/2025 

12/06/2025 

14/06/2025 

18/06/2025 

20/06/2025 

23/06/2025 

05/06/2025 

TIME TABLE- JUNE2025 EXAMINATIONS 
TIME: 3:00 Hours, F/N: 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M. A/N: 02.00 P.M to 05.0) P.M 

TINE TABLE for B.A.LL.B (5 years) from 2020-21 REGLATIONS 

Session 
A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

F 

A 

A 

A 

F 

F 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

F 

F 

A 

A 

A 

Sem 

2 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

8 

9 

9 

Q.P.Code 
6800102 

6810102 

68 10103 

681010I 

6810104 

681020| 

680020 | 

6810202 

6810203 

6810204 

681030| 

6810302 

6810303 

6800103 

6800104 

6810401 

6810402 

6800204 

6800206 

6800202 

6810501 

6800106 

6800105 

6800303 

6800304 

6800302 

681060I 

6800602 

6800402 

6800205 

6800203 

680030 1 

6800504 

6800305 

6800306 

6800307 

6800403 

6800404 

6800405 

680040 1 

6800501 

6800502 

6800503 

10 680060 l 

Subject 
GENERAL PRINCIPLES OF LAW Of CON TRACI 

POLITICAL SCIENCE - I 

ECONOMICS -I 

ENGLISH- | 

SOCIOLOGY - | 

ENGLISH- I| 

SPECIAL CONTRACTS 

POLITICAL SCIENCE - | 
ECONOMICS -|| 

SOCIOLOGY - I| 

POLITICAL SCIENCE - ||I 

ECONOMICS -I|I 

SOCIOLOGY - ||| 

FAMILY LAW -JI 

LAW OF TORTS 

ENGLISH- I|| 

POLITICAL SCIENCE - IV 

PROPERTY LAW 

COMPANY LAW 

FAMILY LAW -I| 

POLITICAL SCIENCE � V 

JURISPRUDENCE 

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW -I 

LAND LAWS (Including Local Laws) Puducherry 

LAND LAWS (Including Local Laws) Andaman 

LAW OF CRIMES 

POLITICAL SCIENCE-VI (Modern Govt.) 

HUMAN RIGHTS LAW 

PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW 

LABOUR LAW -

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - || 

LABOUR LAW -1| 

COMPETITION LAW 

ADMININSTRATIVE LAW 

ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOULATION 

PRACTICAL TRAINING-I(PROFESSIONAL ETHICS) 
EXTERNAL, 50%o MARKS 

ENVIRONMENTAL LAW 

LAW OFEVIDENCE 

LAW OF TAXATION 

INTERPRETION OF STATUTES 

CIVIL PEOCEDURE CODE 

CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 

CRIMINOLGY AND PENOLOGY 
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAWS 

ASSISTANT 



Date 

02/07/2025 

10/6/2025 

12/06/2025 

14/06/2025 

18/06/2025 

20/06/2025 

23/06/2025 

05/06/2026 

Date 
02/07/2025 

10/06/2025 

09/06/2025 

|/06/2025 

12/06/2025 

14/06/2025 

17/06/2025 

19/06/2025 

13/06/2025 

16/06/2025 

18/06/2025 
20/06/2025 

Date 
24/06/2025 
27/06/2025 

23/06/2025 
26/06/2025 
21/06/2025 
25/06/2025 
28/06/2025 
05/06/2025 

Date 

24/06/2025 

27/06/2025 
23/06/2025 
26/06/2025 
21/06/2025 
25/06/2025 
28/06/2025 
05/06/2025 

TIME TABLE- June'25 EXAMINATIONS TIME: 3:00 Hours, F/N: 10.00 A.M, to l00 P.M. AN: 02.00 P.M to 05.00 P.M 

Session 

A 

A 

F 

F 

Session Sem 

F 

F 

F 

F 

Session 
F 

TIME TABLE for LL.B (5 years) - 2017-18 REGULATIONS 

F 

F 

Session 

2 

2 

3 

4 

2 

2 

LL.M COMMON SUBJECT: A| Branches (2020-202 1 REGULATIONS) 

2 

2 

Sem 

2 

2 

8 

9 

Sem 

Sem 

3 

3 

3 

Q.P Code 

L8TR/LT42R 

L82R/LT25R 

L83R/LT43R 

L84R/LT44R 

LTS2RL9|R 

LT53R/L92R 

LT54R/L93R 

LTGIR/L101R 

O.P.Code 

6820101| 

6820102 

6820201 

6820202 

6820105 

6820106 

6820107 

6820108 

6820205 

6820206 

6820207 
6820208 

6820103 
6820104 

6820203 
6820204 
682030 1 
6820302 

LL.M - Branch -l: LABOUR AND ADMINISTRATIVE LAW (2020-2021 REGULATIONS) 

6820303 
682040| 

Q.P. Code 
6830103 

6830104 
6830203 

6830204 
683030 | 

Subject 

6830302 

ENVIRONMENTAL LAW 

6830303 

LAW OF EVIDENCE 

6830401 

LAW OF TAXATION 

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES 

CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 

CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 

CRIMINOLOGY AND PENOLOGY 

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LA WS 

Subject 
LAW AND SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN INDIA 

INDIAN CONSTITUTIONAL LAW:NEW CHALLENGES 

LEGAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH 
METHODOLOGY 
JUDICIAL PROCESS 

Elective: LAW AND JUSTICE IN A GLOBALISING 
WORLD 

Elective: VICTIMOLOGY 

LL.M - Branch -ll: CRIMINAL LAW (2020-2021 REGULATIONS) 

Elective: HUMAN RIGHTS OF VULNERABLE GROUPS: 
PROBLEMS AND ISSUES qua PROTECTION AND 
ENFORCEMENT 

Elective: INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW 

Elective: LAW RELATING TO CIVIL SERVANTS 
Elective: MEDICAL JURISPRUDENCE AND FORENSIC 
SCIENCE 
Elective: PRIVATE INTERNATIONAL LAW 
Elective: CYBER LAW 

Subject 
LABOUR INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS 

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW-[ 

TRADE UNION AND COLLECTIVE 
SOCIAL SECURITY LAW 
LAW RELATING TO WAGES 

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW -I| 
LABOUR WELFARE MANAGEMENT 
INDUSTRIAL ADJUDICATION 

Subject 

CRIMINOLOGY,PENOLOGY AND TREATMENT OF 
OFFENDERS 

JUVENILE JUSTICE: LAW AND POLICY 
DRUG ADDICTION AND CRIMINAL JUSTICE 
PRIVILEGED CLASS DEVIANCE 
CYBER CRIMES 
CRIMES OF VIOLENCE AGAINST SOCIETY 
INTERNATIONAL CRIMINAL LAW 
COMPARATIVE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 

rREGIN0BLPt ASSISTANT 



Date 

LL.M - Branch -||: INTERNATIONAL LAW AND HUMAN RIGUIs 2020-2021 REGTLA TONS 

24/06/2025 
27/06/2025 
23 06/2025 
26 06/2025 

206 2025 
25/06 2025 

8 062025 
0S/06 2025 

Date 
24 06 2025 

27 06 2025 
2306 2025 
26 06 2025 

2106 2025 
25 06 2025 

28 06/2025 
0$/06 2025 

DATE 

30/06/2025 

01/07/2025 

02/07/2025 

03/07/2025 

Session 

Session 

F 

Sem 

LL.M 

F 

SESSION 

Senm 

4 

QP Code 
6840103 

6840104 
684020} 

6840204 

684030| 
6840 30) 
6840 303 
684040| 

Q.P. Code 
6850103 

6850104 
6850203 

Branch-IV: BUSINESS LAW (2020-2021 REGULATIONS) 

6850204 
685030| 
6850302 

6850303 
685040| 

PUBLICINTERVATIONALLAW 
UMAN RIGHTSLAW: NTERNAIONAL PERSPECTIVE 

LAW OF TE SEA AND LAW OF AIR AND OUTER SPACE 
IUMAN RIGUTS LAW AND INDIAN LEGAL. SYSTEM 
LAW OF INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTIONS 

INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN LAW 
INLRNAIONAL RELGLE L\W 
LAW OF TREATIES AND LAW OF DIPLOMACY 

Subject 

INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC INSTITUIONS AND 
SETTLEMENT OF DISPUTES IN INTERNATIOVAL TRADE 
PRIVATE LAW OF INTERNATIONAL TRADE 
LAW RELATING TO FOREIGN TRADE 
REGULATION OF CORPORATES IN INDIA 

BANKING LAVW 

Subject 

INSURANCE LAW 
COMPETITION LAW 
TRADE ENVIRONMENT, DEVELOPMENT AND HUMAN 

RIGHTS 

TIME: 3:00 HRS F.N.=Forenoon 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M. 

PG DIPLOMA IN FRENCH LAW (From 2020-2021 Regulations) 

QUEST. NO 
L612NR 

L613NR 

L6 I4NR 

LóI|NR 

PERSONAL LAW 

PUBLIC LAW 

SUBJECT 

ECONOMIC LAW 

PRIVATE LAW 

ASSISTANT REISTRE 
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